
Pos.

Clasificacion Handicap General Sub 18

Torneo:
Fecha: 2022-07-10

COPA PRESIDENTE No. Días: 3

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2 D3
1 Ramos Casariego,Javier HERCULES +10 697270211
2 Gonzalez Fernandez,Alba BAL MONDARIZ +5 647177212
3 Diaz Diaz,Carlos MIÑO ARTABRO +38 716873212
4 Charro Cousillas,Miguel TORRE HERCULES +91 727471217
5 Caamaño Godoy,Laura RAC VIGO +29 737174218
6 Hernandez Mora,Isabel LA CORUÑA +47 727670218
7 Lopez-Boado San Martin,Jimena RAC VIGO +57 757074219
8 Condines Zungri,Mauro RAC VIGO +49 697378220
9 Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose HERCULES +29 697181221

10 Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO +56 697379221
11 Trillo Castelo,Jose GOLF XAZ +48 727674222
12 Hill Garcia,Andrew HERCULES +28 737674223
13 Perez Graiño,Marcos LA CORUÑA +29 737477224
14 Alonso Rios,Sergio LA CORUÑA +86 767375224
15 Porto Pazos,Jose RAC SANTIAGO +30 787377228
16 Rodriguez Diaz,Hugo LUGO +30 767874228
17 Lopez Conde,Manuel REAL MONTEALEGR +58 787477229
18 Perez Medin,Anton GOLF XAZ +26 807872230
19 Rosende Ben,Martin Barbanza P&P +44 847571230
20 Saquicoray Pozuelo,Martin LA DEHESA +20 777482233
21 Pons   Vilar,Alejandro LA CORUÑA +65 887174233
22 Calvar Fernandez,Susana RAC VIGO +83 737585233
23 Casquero Gonzalez,Carlos REAL MONTEALEGR +120 858267234
24 Lopez Alvarez,Yago LA CORUÑA +37 767485235
25 Vazquez Muñiz,Marta VAL DE ROIS +62 738578236
26 Baltar Alvarez,Mencia CHAN DO FENTO +75 758577237
27 Lopez-Boado Sanmartin,Bruno RAC VIGO +56 808079239
28 Calvar Fernandez,Fatima RAC VIGO +95 787190239
29 Pons Vilar,Nicolas LA CORUÑA +107 918068239
30 Ulloa Ois,Santiago LA CORUÑA +39 808476240
31 Lopez Conde,Xoaquin REAL MONTEALEGR +70 897478241
32 de La Riva Vazquez,Paula LA CORUÑA +66 788184243
33 Nuñez Iglesias,Alejandra MIÑO ARTABRO +132 698592246
34 Nuñez Iglesias,Blanca MIÑO ARTABRO +155 998687272
- San Martin Nogueira,Rodrigo RAC VIGO NP8386
- Calvar Fernandez,Tomas RAC VIGO NPNE83
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Pos.

Clasificacion Handicap General Sub 16

Torneo:
Fecha: 2022-07-10

COPA PRESIDENTE No. Días: 3

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2 D3
1 Ramos Casariego,Javier HERCULES +10 697270211
2 Gonzalez Fernandez,Alba BAL MONDARIZ +5 647177212
3 Diaz Diaz,Carlos MIÑO ARTABRO +38 716873212
4 Charro Cousillas,Miguel TORRE HERCULES +91 727471217
5 Caamaño Godoy,Laura RAC VIGO +29 737174218
6 Hernandez Mora,Isabel LA CORUÑA +47 727670218
7 Lopez-Boado San Martin,Jimena RAC VIGO +57 757074219
8 Condines Zungri,Mauro RAC VIGO +49 697378220
9 Cagiao Villar,Juan Jose HERCULES +29 697181221

10 Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO +56 697379221
11 Trillo Castelo,Jose GOLF XAZ +48 727674222
12 Perez Graiño,Marcos LA CORUÑA +29 737477224
13 Alonso Rios,Sergio LA CORUÑA +86 767375224
14 Rodriguez Diaz,Hugo LUGO +30 767874228
15 Lopez Conde,Manuel REAL MONTEALEGR +58 787477229
16 Perez Medin,Anton GOLF XAZ +26 807872230
17 Rosende Ben,Martin Barbanza P&P +44 847571230
18 Saquicoray Pozuelo,Martin LA DEHESA +20 777482233
19 Pons   Vilar,Alejandro LA CORUÑA +65 887174233
20 Calvar Fernandez,Susana RAC VIGO +83 737585233
21 Casquero Gonzalez,Carlos REAL MONTEALEGR +120 858267234
22 Lopez Alvarez,Yago LA CORUÑA +37 767485235
23 Vazquez Muñiz,Marta VAL DE ROIS +62 738578236
24 Baltar Alvarez,Mencia CHAN DO FENTO +75 758577237
25 Pons Vilar,Nicolas LA CORUÑA +107 918068239
26 Ulloa Ois,Santiago LA CORUÑA +39 808476240
27 Lopez Conde,Xoaquin REAL MONTEALEGR +70 897478241
28 de La Riva Vazquez,Paula LA CORUÑA +66 788184243
29 Nuñez Iglesias,Alejandra MIÑO ARTABRO +132 698592246
30 Nuñez Iglesias,Blanca MIÑO ARTABRO +155 998687272
- San Martin Nogueira,Rodrigo RAC VIGO NP8386
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